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CLUBS • MASSUES • KEULEN - DISCOVERY LINE

MB ONE

One piece club for training - first price club
Massue “une pièce” pour l’entraînement - premier prix
Einstück Keule zum training - Einsteigerpreis

ref. 1602

COLOURS
COULEURS

FARBEN

200 gr 500 mm 16 units

1 3

Your own
club decoration

To begin club juggling safely - soft handle.
Pour débuter en confort - manche mou.
Die gefahrlosen Keulen für Anfänger - weicher Griff

170 gr 450 mm 36 units

155 gr 465 mm 20 units

4 5 6

97 8

COLOURS
COULEURS

FARBEN

SOFT’N SAFE - SAS ref. 1600

ARTIST ref. 1605

WHITE WHITE

WHITE

BLACK BLACK

WHITE

La massue « Artist » pour les écoles

Cette massue est conçue pour être utilisée
dans les écoles aussi bien par les petits nou-
veaux artistes que par les plus grands voir
même les adultes qui désirent tester la jon-
glerie.
La massue « Artist » est réparable facilement
puisque l’on peut changer le top, le knob et
la poignée soit même. Son équilibre et sa
forme (long manche et petit corps comme
les « Twist ») donnent une rotation lente et
surtout une très grande facilité à jongler en
passing. Sa résistance aux chocs est due à la
souplesse de tous ses composants

The « Artist » club for schools

This club is conceived to be used in schools
as well by the small new artists as by the
bigger even by the adults who wish to test
juggling.
The « Artist » club is easily repairable
because one can change the top, the knob
and the handle himself. Its balance and its
shape (long handgrip and small body as the
"Twist") give a slow rotation and especially a
very big ease to juggle passing. Its resist-
ance in the shocks is due to the flexibility of
all its components

Die “Artist” Keule für die Schulen

Diese Keule ist gefasst, um in den Schulen
genausogut von den neuen kleinen
Künstlern benutzt zu werden, wie von den
Größern, sogar von den Erwachsenen, die
wünschen, das Jonglieren zu testen.
Die « Artist » Keule ist leicht zu reparieren,
weil man selbst die Top, den Knob und den
Griff wechseln kann. Ihr Gleichgewicht und
Ihr Körperform (langer Handgriff und kleiner
Körper wie die "Twist") geben eine langsame
Umdrehung und vor allem eine sehr große
Leichtigkeit, daher passing zu jonglieren. Ihr
Widerstandsfähigkeit in den Schocks ist der
Geschmeidigkeit aller seiner Bestandteile
verdankt.

COLOURS • COULEURS • FARBEN

41 5 6 7

“ARTIST”
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CLUBS • MASSUES • KEULEN - DISCOVERY LINE

1 St. Handgriff

manche 1 pce1 pce handle

QUALITY 
+ INNOVATION

STANDARD 525 mm
SHORT 490 mm

FLIP COLOUR
208 gr 525 mm 16 units

202 gr 490 mm 16 units

208 gr 525 mm 16 units

ref. 1610

FLIP RAINBOW ref. 1615

FLIP COLOUR SHORT ref. 1616

BLACK BLACK

WHITE

BLACK BLACK

COLOUR

FLIP

4 5 6 7

PRIMARY COLOURS

4 5 6 7

PRIMARY COLOURS

202 gr 490 mm 16 units

FLIP RAINBOW SHORT
ref. 1644

4 5 6 7

PRIMARY COLOURS

Flip with colourfull grip

21 43 5 6 97

COLOURS - COULEURS - FARBEN

1 43 5 6

COLOURS - COULEURS - FARBEN

Quality and “value for money” club for training and shows
Excellent rapport qualité-prix pour l’entraînement et le jeu

Gutes Verhältnis von Preis und Qualität - für Spiel und Training
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CLUBS • MASSUES • KEULEN - DISCOVERY LINE

FLIP SNOW
208 gr 525 mm 16 units

202 gr 490 mm 16 units

ref. 1611

FLIP SNOW SHORT ref. 1617

WHITE WHITE

WHITEWHITE

FLIP SILVER

ALL WHITE
TOUT BLANC
GANZ WEISS

ref. 1612

BLACK BLACK

SILVER

208 gr 525 mm 16 units

FLIP STRIPES ref. 1613

FLIP STRIPES SHORT ref. 1642

208 gr 525 mm 16 units

202 gr 490 mm 16 units

HANDLE white MANCHE blanc Weisser GRIFF ref. 1690

SILVER DECO for handle DECO ARGENT pour manche SILBER DEKO für Griff ref. 1691

TOP Bouchon du corps white or black ref. 1692

KNOB Bouchon du manche white or black ref. 1694

RING Anneau du manche white or black ref. 1693

Spare parts for FLIP - Pièces de rechange FLIP - FLIP Ersatzteile

4 5 6 7

PRIMARY COLOURS

4 5 6 7

PRIMARY COLOURS

8 SILVER STRIPES DECO 
ON NAKED BODY

SILVER GRIP
COLOUR BODY

FLIP EUROPE ref. 1614

FLIP EUROPE SHORT ref. 1643

208 gr 525 mm 16 units

202 gr 490 mm 16 units

1

4

3

5 6

EURO DECO 
ON NAKED BODY

BLACK BLACK

SILVERSILVER DECO

BLACK BLACK

SILVERWHITE

Deco 

4 6 7

SILVER GOLD

Deco 
Glitter SILVER GOLD

21 43 5 6 97

COLOURS - COULEURS - FARBEN

21 43 5 6 97

COLOURS - COULEURS - FARBEN
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CLUBS • MASSUES • KEULEN - PERFORMANCE LINE

STAR COLOUR
218 gr 525 mm 16 units

210 gr 490 mm 16 units

ref. 1620

STAR SHORT

BLACK BLACK

SILVER

STAR SNOW
218 gr 525 mm 16 units

210 gr 490 mm 16 units

ref. 1621

STAR SNOW SHORT ref. 1681

WHITE WHITE

WHITEWHITE

STAR STRIPES
218 gr 525 mm 16 units

210 gr 490 mm 16 units

ref. 1622

STAR STRIPES SHORT ref. 1682

ALL WHITE.
TOUT BLANC.
GANZ WEISS.

4 5 6 7

PRIMARY COLOURS

1 3 54 6

4 5 6 7

PRIMARY COLOURS

1 3

4 5 6

8 SILVER STRIPES DECO ON NAKED BODY

STAR EUROPE
218 gr 525 mm 16 units

210 gr 490 mm 16 unitsSTAR EUROPE SHORT ref. 1683

BLACK BLACKSILVER

WHITE WHITE

STAR EUROPE GLITTER
218 gr 525 mm 16 units

210 gr 490 mm 16 unitsSTAR EUROPE GLITTER SHORT ref. 1684

WHITE WHITEWHITE

METALLISED DECO ON WHITE BODY

GLITTER DECO ON WHITE BODY

ref. 1625

ref. 1626

COLOURS - COULEURS - FARBEN

COLOURS - COULEURS - FARBEN

Super quality, performance and look for all jugglers including the professionals. HAND TURNED GRIP  
Qualité, performance et présentation magnifiques pour tous jongleurs ainsi que pour les pros. MONTAGE MANUEL DU MANCHE

Tolle Qualität, Leistung und Vorstellung für alle Jongleure und die Professionnellen. GEWICKELTER GRIFF

Colours
deco Glitter

Colours
deco

Colours
deco

Colours
deco

ref. 1680

GOLDSILVER

4 6 7 8 9 SILVER GOLD

21 43 5 6 97

COLOURS - COULEURS - FARBEN

21 43 5 6 97

COLOURS - COULEURS - FARBEN



TWIST SNOW ref. 1660

WHITE WHITE

WHITE

218 gr 525 mm 16 units

All white
Toute blanche

Ganz weiss

Short body and long grip : for passing
Corps court et manche long : pour passing
Körper Short und langen Griff : für passing

6

CLUBS • MASSUES • KEULEN - PERFORMANCE LINE

TWIST COLOUR ref. 1663

WHITE WHITE

WHITE

218 gr 525 mm 16 units

431 65

COLOURS - COULEURS - FARBEN

TWIST STRIPES ref. 1661

WHITE WHITE

SILVERSILVER STRIPES

218 gr 525 mm 16 units

TWIST METTALIC ref. 1662

WHITE WHITE

SILVERFULL DECO

218 gr 525 mm 16 units
FULL METALLIC BODY

STAR METALLIC
218 gr 525 mm 16 units

210 gr 490 mm 16 units

ref. 1623

SHORT ref. 1685

WHITE WHITE

SILVERFULL DECO

4

9 SILVER

7

COLOURS - COULEURS - FARBEN

FULL METALLIC DECO GOLDSILVER GOLD

Short body and long grip : for passing
Corps court et manche long : pour passing
Körper Short und langen Griff : für passing

Short body and long grip : for passing
Corps court et manche long : pour passing
Körper Short und langen Griff : für passing

Short body and long grip : for passing
Corps court et manche long : pour passing
Körper Short und langen Griff : für passing

431 65

8 SILVER STRIPES DECO
ON COLOUR BODY

COLOURS - COULEURS - FARBEN

Colours
deco

Colours
deco

6 8

4

9 SILVER

7

COLOURS - COULEURS - FARBEN

GOLDSILVER GOLDColours
deco

6 8
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CLUBS • MASSUES • KEULEN - PERFORMANCE LINE - SPARES

Black or White Top ref. 1648

Black or White Top

STAR

TWIST - FLIP - ARTIST
ref. 1692

Black or White Knob ref. 1649

Black or White Knob ref. 1694

TOP KNOB

Spare TOPS/KNOBS - Rechange TOPS/KNOBS - Ersatzteile TOPS/KNOBS

MISTER BABACHE SEARCH FOR ADDED QUALITY
Club FLIP-STAR and TWIST

- SANS CAPUCHON DE PROTECTION.
- WITHOUT PROTECTING CAP.
- OHNE SCHüTZHAUBE.

FLIP - STAR - TWIST

- AVEC CAPUCHON DE PROTECTION.
- WITH PROTECTING CAP.
- MIT SCHüTZHAUBE.

- LE BOIS NE SE FEND PAS.
- WOOD DOES NOT SPLIT.
- HOLZ IS NICHT GESCHLITZ.

- LE BOUCHON EST PARFAITEMENT CENTRE SUR LE 
CORPS DE LA MASSUE.

- TOP IS PERFECTLY CENTERED ON THE CLUB’S BODY.
- TOP IST AUF DEM KEULENKöRPER PERFEKT 

ZENTRIERT.

- LA CHALEUR DU SOLEIL 
LIQUÉFIE LES COLLES 
THERMO PERMANENTES.

- THE HEAT OF THE SUN 
LIQUEFIES THERMO-
PERMANENT ADHESIVES.

- DIE HITZE DER SONNE 
VERFLÜSSIGT DIE THERMO-
PERMANENTE KLEBSTOFFEN.

- LA CHALEUR DU SOLEIL N’AGIT 
PAS SUR LES COLLES UTILISÉES 
POUR LES MASSUES MISTER 
BABACHE.

- THE HEAT OF THE SUN HAS NO 
EFFECT ON THE ADHESIVES USED 
ON THE MISTER BABACHE CLUBS.

- DIE HITZE DER SONNE IST WIRKUN-
GLOS AUF DEN KLEBSTOFFEN DER 
MISTER BABACHE KEULEN.

Te
ch

ni
c 

- 
Te

ch
ni

qu
e 

- 
Te

ch
ni

k

205 gr 1 units550 mm

JUGGLING KNIVE ref. 1580 !
Safety

205 gr. SAME WEIGHT AS CLUBS

Juggling knive, soft handle, aeronautical aluminium blade,
same balance as a club.

Couteau à jongler, manche doux, lame en aluminium
aéronautique, même équilibre qu’une massue.

Jongliermesser, weicher Griff, aeronautische Aluminium
Klinge, selbe Gleichgewicht wie eine Keule.
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FIRE LINE - GAMME FEU - FEUER PRODUKTE

To handle with precaution - training highly recommended - 
A manipuler avec précaution - formation recommandée - 

Sorgfältige Behandlung - Training empfohlen

235 gr 490 mm 1 unit

TORCH DISCOVERY ref. 1631

190 gr 495 mm 1 unit

TORCH SWING ref. 1630

All pieces are repairable or replaceable
Réparable - avec pièces de rechange
Reparierbar - mit Ersatzteile

All pieces are repairable or replaceable
Réparable - avec pièces de rechange
Reparierbar - mit Ersatzteile

Reinforced Kevlar® mesh

Reinforced Kevlar® mesh

!
Safety

255 gr 490 mm 1 unit

TORCH PRO ref. 1632 !
Safety

60 gr 430 mm 10 units

ZIPP FIRE
LIGHTING STICK ref. 1633

!
Safety

!
Safety

For fire eaters, fakirs, magicians – aluminium base.
Bâton allumeur pour cracheurs de feu, fakirs, magiciens – tube alu.
Feueranzünder für Feuerfresser, Fakir und Zauberer – Alu Stab.

SPARES FOR TORCHES - PIECE DE RECHANGES TORCHES - ERSATZTEILE FACKELN

Discovery

Grip white

Alu tube

Alu cap

Handle in wood

Knob with screw ref. 1670

ref. 1671

ref. 1690

ref. 1672

ref. 1673

Swing

Wooden ball ref. 1674

Waterproof joint, the petrol does 
not pour inside the grip.

Joint étanche, le pétrole ne coule 
pas l’intérieur du grip.

Four securities so that 
the petrol does not 
pour on the grip.

Quatre sécurités pour
que le pétrole ne 
coule pas sur le grip

GLITTER COLOURS

GoldSilver 4 6 7

NEW
CONCEPTION

NEW
CONCEPTION



9

FIRE LINE - GAMME FEU - FEUER PRODUKTE

107 gr63 mm 36 units

FIREBALL ref. 1544

FIREBALL SOCK ref. 1571

KEVLAR® GLOVES ref. 1008

Wood + Kevlar® knit

Kevlar® knit

Fire protection in 2 sizes (M / L) – special knit for added protection.
Gant de protection en 2 tailles (M / L) – maille spéciale pour protection accrue.

!
Safety

DOUBLE FIRE POI-5cm ref. 1553

DOUBLE FIRE POI-7cm ref. 1554

Wood + Kevlar® knit

Double fire 
poi 5cm

Double fire 
poi 7cm

Capuchon de protection
Hood of protection
Schutzkapuze

Feu additionnel
Fire extension
Zusätzliche Feuer

Rechange avec armature
Spare part with frame
Esatz mit Beschlag

Grip cuir standard 
Standard leather grip
Standart Ledergriff

Rallonge grip cuir
Extension grip leather
Leder-Verlängerungskabel

50 mm : REF: J01555
70 mm : REF: J01556

50 mm : REF: J01563
70 mm : REF: J01564

5 cm : REF: J01565
7 cm : REF: J01568

Armature acier
Steel frame
Stahlhalterung

REF: J01566

Maillon rapide
Safety link
Rapid-Verschlüsse

REF: J01557

REF: J01097

REF : J01558

REF: J01567

Emerillon
Swen-in
Wirbel

adjustable pair

4 5 6

COLOURS
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OTHER PRODUCTS • AUTRES ARTICLES • ANDERE PRODUKTE

TORCH WICK - MECHE FEU - DOCHTBAND
Exclusive : Kevlar® mesh knitted with copper thread for better hold and longer usage.
Exclusif : mèche Kevlar® : tricot avec fil de cuivre pour un meilleur maintien et longue durée d’utilisation.
Exklusiv : Kevlar® Dorcht, mit gestrickten Kupferfaden – für besseren Halten und längere Benützung.      

!
Safety

FIRE KEVLAR CORD - CORDE FEU - FEUER SEIL

Per 25 meter roll

ø 14 mm • Kevlar®

Per meter ref. 1535

ref. 1524

25 mm ref: 1543 50 mm ref: 1546 75 mm ref: 1534 100 mm ref: 1577

25 m.

!
Safety

CAP ref. 1097

4 5 6

COLOURS

1 5 9

COLOURS

PROTECT POI

PROTECT INDIAN STICKS
AND DEVIL STCIKS

PROTECT TORCH

PROTECT YOUR

FIRE MATERIAL

UV LIGHT REACTIVE - GLOW-IN-THE-DARK STRING

®

CAP

DIABOLO CORD - FICELLE DIABOLO - DIABOLO SCHNUR

ref.NAME COLOUR DETAIL

1488DISCOVERY WHITE reel / bobine / Rolle 100 meter

1487DISCOVERY WHITE bag / sachet / Beutel 3 x 1,60 meter

1467PERFORMANCE WHITE reel / bobine / Rolle 25 meter

1489PERFORMANCE WHITE reel / bobine / Rolle 100 meter

1492PERFORMANCE WHITE reel / bobine / Rolle 1.60 meter

1468PERFORMANCE COLOURS reel / bobine / Rolle 25 meter

1490PERFORMANCE COLOURS reel / bobine / Rolle 100 meter

1493PERFORMANCE COLOURS reel / bobine / Rolle 1.60 meter
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STANDARD 130
66 mm 130 gr

50 units

110 gr 50 units

ref. 1130

STANDARD 110* ref. 1101

1 kg
500 gr.

130 gr.

110 gr.

junior

*UPON REQUEST 4 WEEKS
*SUR COMMANDE 4 SEMAINES
*ZUR BESTELLUNG 4 WOCHEN

PRIMARY 130
66 mm 130 gr 50 units

62 mm 110 gr 50 units

ref. 1131

PRIMARY 110* ref. 1102

White

White

Black

Black

Orange

Orange

Red

Red

Yellow

Yellow

Blue

Blue

Green

Green

Lila

Lila

Pink

Pink

1

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

White

Red

Black

Yellow

Blue

Red

Green

Yellow Blue

1

4

5

6

7

2 4 5 6

Green

7

62 mm

*UPON REQUEST 4 WEEKS
*SUR COMMANDE 4 SEMAINES
*ZUR BESTELLUNG 4 WOCHEN

180 gr.

BEAN BAGS • BALLES À GRAINS • BEAN BAGS

MB SOFT BEAN BAGS STANDARD

Double skin & Double enveloppe & Innensack & 

Publicity

Publicity

Publicity

Publicity
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4 COLOURS STANDARD 66 mm 130 gr 50 units

66 mm 130 gr 50 units

ref. 1150

BEACHBALL 130 ref. 1151
PRIMARY COLOURS 4-5-6-7

4 COLOURS BEAN BAGS

FLUO COLOURS (1-2-7-8) /
(2-5-8-9) / (2-7-8-9)

OTHERS COLOURS COMBINATIONS UPON REQUEST: 4 WEEKS
AUTRES COMBINAISONS DE COULEURS SUR COMMANDE: 4 SEMAINES

ANDERE FARBKOMBINATIONEN ZUR BESTELLUNG: 4 WOCHEN

Publicity

BEAN BAGS • BALLES À GRAINS • BEAN BAGS

66 mm 130 gr 50 units

STAR 8/4
ref. 1232

8 SIDED / 4 COLOURS
8 CÔTÉS / 4 COULEURS
8 SEITEN / 4 FARBEN

66 mm 130 gr 50 units

STAR DUO 8/4
ref. 1243

8 SIDED / 4 COLOURS
+ BLACK VELVET
+ VELOURS NOIR
+ SCHWARZES VELOUR

6/2

6/1

8/1

6/3

8/4

8/2

8/4

6/2 and 8/2 upon special request : delivery 4 weeks

6/1, 6/3 and 8/1 upon special request : delivery 4 weeks

THE STARS - EXCLUSIVE MULTISIDED BALL

THE SPECIALS EXCLUSIVE DESIGN 8 SIDED BALLS

65 mm 120 gr 50 units

FLASH BEACH PRIMARY
COL. 4-5-6-7

ref. 1181

DUO 4 NAPPA + PEACH 4 SIDEDref. 1210

DUO 8 NAPPA + PEACH 8 SIDEDref. 1212

66 mm 130 gr 50 units
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BEAN BAGS • BALLES À GRAINS • BEAN BAGS

66 mm 130 gr 50 units

LEATHER ref.1188

MB 130 MOON ref.1195

mixed FLUO
colours

FOR SMALLERS HANDS
POUR PETITES MAINS
FUR KLEINERE HANDE

JUNIOR BEACH Beachball colours:
4-5-6-7

ref. 1171

JUNIOR FLUO ref. 1170

50 mm 60 gr 100 units

Standard
Junior fluo

Beach

PEACH Velvet - Velours - Velourleder

SPECIAL TEXTILES - TISSUS SPECIAUX - SPEZIELLES TEXTIL

ref. 1201

NAPPA Leather - Nappa - Glattlederref. 1205

66 mm 130 gr 50 units

Nappa
Peach

JUMBO 500 FLUO ref. 1250

JUMBO 500 BEACH ref. 1251

JUMBO 1000 FLUO

mixed colours (with white) = L
mixed colours (with black) = D

ref. 1260

JUMBO 1000 BEACH ref. 1261

100 mm 500 gr 12 units

135 mm 1000 gr 6 units

JUMBO FLUO: assorted mixed colours - 2 or 4
colours per ball

JUMBO BEACH: beachball colours: 4-5-6-7

The big ones !

+ natural brown
+ brun naturel
+ naturbraun{

Medieval flavour !
Ambiance médiévale
Mittelalterliche Atmosphäre

4 5 6 Braun7

THE SPECIALS - MORE BEAN BAGS

Publicity

Publicity

Publicity

66 mm 130 gr 50 units

LIGHT UP YOUR NIGHT SHOWS - 
VOS ARABESQUES LUMINEUSES, LA NUIT
IHRE BELEUCHTEN ARABESKEN FÜR DIE NACHT
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BEAN BAGS • BALLES À GRAINS • BEAN BAGS

4,5 kg

ref.Display Ball Type Colours - Coul. - Farben

BEACH Standard 110 gr. primary col. 4-5-6-7 36 1305

C Standard 110 gr. plain - uni colours 36 1301

D Standard 110 gr. colourmix with WHITE 36 1302

E Standard 110 gr. colourmix with BLACK 36 1303

F Standard 110 gr. colourmix all - 2 col. balls 36 1304

G Standard 130 gr. plain - uni colours 36 1311

H Standard 130 gr. colourmix with WHITE 36 1312

I Standard 130 gr. colourmix with BLACK 36 1313

K Standard 130 gr. colourmix all - 2 col. balls 36 1314

BEACH Standard 130 gr. primary col. 4-5-6-7 36 1320

DUO 8 Nappa+peach 8 sided colourmix 32 1362

DUO 4 Nappa+peach 4 sided colourmix 32 1360

JUNIOR FLUO Junior fluo colourmix FLUO 64 1330

JUNIOR BEACH Junior beach primary col. 4-5-6-7 64 1331

JUNIOR PEARL Junior pearl colourmix metallic 64 1332

PEACH L Velvet - velours colourmix LIGHT colours 32 1340

PEACH D Velvet - velours colourmix DARK colours 32 1341

NAPPA L Nappa - glattleder colourmix LIGHT colours 32 1350

NAPPA D Nappa - glattleder colourmix DARK colours 32 1351

STAR 8/4 8 sided - 4 colours colourmix 36 1390

STAR DUO 8/4 8 sided - 4 colours colourmix + black velvet 36 1359

KG Standard 130 gr. plain + 2 col. all mixed 36 1310

MOON 130 gr. phospho - luminous 36 1396

LEATHER Natural colourmix 32 1395

Brightly printed display - very
pratical - easy to ship - enligh-
ten your point of sale.

Belle impression - très pratique
à l’expédition - excellente pro-
motion en point de vente.

Bunt bedruckt - leichter Versand
- ausgezeichnete Werbung im
Verkaufsort.

190 x 200 
x 260 mm

DISPLAYS
MIXED COLOURS READY FOR POINT OF SALE DISPLAY - EMBALLAGE PRET POUR EXPOSITION,

COULEURS MELANGEES - FARBSORTIMENT, FUR VERKAUFSORT BEREIT



BEAN BAGS • BALLES À GRAINS • BEAN BAGS

2.0 kg

ref.Display Ball Type Colours - Coul. - Farben

H Standard 130 gr. colourmix with WHITE 15 1321

I Standard 130 gr. colourmix with BLACK 15 1322

K Standard 130 gr. colourmix all - 2 col. balls 15 1315

BEACH Standard 130 gr. primary col. 4-5-6-7 15 1316

LEATHER Natural colourmix 15 1317

DUO 8 Nappa+peach 8 sided colourmix 15 1328

DUO 4 Nappa+peach 4 sided colourmix 15 1327

JUNIOR FLUO Junior fluo colourmix FLUO 30 1318

JUNIOR BEACH Junior beach primary col. 4-5-6-7 30 1323

PEACH L Velvet - velours colourmix LIGHT colours 15 1290

PEACH D Velvet - velours colourmix DARK colours 15 1291

NAPPA L Nappa - glattleder colourmix LIGHT colours 15 1292

NAPPA D Nappa - glattleder colourmix DARK colours 15 1293

STAR 8/4 8 sided - 4 colours colourmix 15 1324

Brightly printed display - very
pratical - easy to ship - enligh-
ten your point of sale.

Belle impression - très pratique
à l’expédition - excellente pro-
motion en point de vente.

Bunt bedruckt - leichter Versand
- ausgezeichnete Werbung im
Verkaufsort.

170 x 230 
h. 120 mm

MINI DISPLAYS

PROMOTION
ADVERTISING - PUBLICITE - WERBUNG

Promote your message, company or club logo on : 
- balls, - diabolos, - plates

Faites connaître votre entreprise, association, club sur : 
- balles, - diabolos, - assiettes

Ihre Firma, Mitteilung, Sportklub oder Verein Logo auf :
- Bälle, - Diabolos, - Teller

Publicity

15
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BEAN BAGS • BALLES À GRAINS • BEAN BAGS

“THE MUST”

KIT DELUXE printed black + gold
- interior blackref. 1287

KIT SILVER printed silver + blue
- interior blueref. 1286 520 gr 12 units

with 3 Balls of your choice
Avec les 3 balles de votre choix
mit 3 Bällen nach Ihrem Wunsch

170 x 175
x 70 mm

TUBE 2 CAPS with 2 black capsref. 1281 72 mm 400 gr220 mm 25 units

with 3 Balls of your choice
Avec les 3 balles de votre choix
mit 3 Bällen nach Ihrem Wunsch

Material: cardbox - carton - Karton

Material: PP transparent

ADVERTISING MESSAGE - GIFTS - PROMOTION - EVENT
MESSAGE PUBLICITAIRE - CADEAUX - PROMOTION - EVENEMENT
LOGO FÜR WERBUNG - GESCHENKE - BEFÖRDERUNG - EREIGNIS

Printed: 1 colour - Impression: 1 couleur - Druck: einfarbig Max. 45 mm x 35 mm

Super Soft Ball
Silicone coated
Enduction silicone
Stoff mit Silicone

BOX - BOITE - SCHACHTEL

TUBES - TUBEN

PRINTED - IMPRIMEES - BEDRUCKTE

SILICONE BEAN BAGS ref. 1245

72 mm 130 gr 50 units

COLOURS • COULEURS • FARBEN

43 5 6 7 9

Publicity

TUBE SCREW with screwable
cap and cord
handle

ref. 1282

72 mm 450 gr225 mm 25 units

with 3 Balls of your choice
Avec les 3 balles de votre choix
mit 3 Bällen nach Ihrem WunschMaterial: PP transparent
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BALLS • BALLES • BÄLLE

CONTACT ref. 1085

GLOVES UV ref. 1007

CONTACT PEACH* ref. 1086

160 gr 10 units100 mm

ACRYL CRISTAL 64 162 gr

216 gr

280 gr

615 gr

1 unit

1 unit

1 unit

1 unit

ref. 1010

ACRYL CRISTAL 70 ref. 1012

ACRYL CRISTAL 76 ref. 1014

ACRYL CRISTAL 100 ref. 1016

64 mm

70 mm

76 mm

100 mm

ACRYL FLASH 64 162 gr

216 gr

280 gr

1 unit

1 unit

1 unit

ref. 1011

ACRYL FLASH 70 ref. 1013

ACRYL FLASH 76 ref. 1015

64 mm

70 mm

76 mm

1 3

COLOURS 
COULEURS

FARBEN

Firm surface - for contact training
Ferme - pour l’entraînement au contact
Fest - zum Kontakt Training

Gants blancs UV reactif

Firm surface - for contact training
Ferme - pour l’entraînement au contact
Fest - zum Kontakt Training

CONTACT JUGGLING - CONTACT - KONTAKT JONGLIEREN

Cristal clear

With sparkles

ACRYL COLOUR 64 162 gr

216 gr

280 gr

1 unit

1 unit

1 unit

ref. 1018

ACRYL COLOUR 70 ref. 1019

ACRYL COLOUR 76 ref. 1017

64 mm

70 mm

76 mm

ACRYL UV 64

162 gr

216 gr

280 gr

1 unit

1 unit

1 unit

ref. 1037

ACRYL UV 70 ref. 1038

ACRYL UV 76 ref. 1039

64 mm

70 mm

76 mm

UV LIGHT REACTIVE - GLOW-IN-THE-DARK BALLS

2 4 6 7

COLOURS 
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BALLS • BALLES • BÄLLE

STAGE 72  
110 gr 10 units

ref. 1070

STAGE 72 PEACH* ref. 1075

1 3 4 5

6 9

2

7 8 93 5

COLOURS - COULEURS - FARBEN

72 mm

STAGE 80  
145 gr 10 units

ref. 1071

STAGE 80 PEACH* ref. 1076
80 mm

STAGE 100 
160 gr 10 units

ref. 1072

STAGE 100 PEACH* ref. 1077
100 mm

3

3

2

2

1

1

STAGE BALLS - BALLES DE SCENE - BÜHNE BÄLLE

* PEACH is a special surface treatment (velvet) UV LIGHT REACTIVE

STAGE 72 MOON ref. 1080

STAGE 72 PEACH* MOON ref. 1078

STAGE 80  MOON ref. 1081

STAGE 80 PEACH* MOON ref. 1079

STAGE 100 MOON ref. 1082

STAGE 100 PEACH* MOON ref. 1083

210 mm 350 gr 1 unit

SPINNING BALL ref. 1088

431

COLOURS - COULEURS - FARBEN

With valve - Deflateable for transport
Avec valve - Dégonflable pour le transport
Mit Klappe, um die Luft während Transport entzulassen

STAGE GLITTER ref. 1073

Ideal for glitter shows.
Idéal pour les spectacles paillettes.
Ideal für die Plättchen Vorstellungen.

100 gr 10 units72 mm

GLITTER COLOURS

GoldSilver
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51 6 9

COLOURS - COULEURS - FARBEN

150 gr 1 unit63 mm

KANGOUROU white

colours

ref. 1030

ref. 1031

Material: rubber

132 gr 1 unit63 mm

SILICONE 63 white and orange

white and orange

white and orange

ref. 1009

SILICONE 69 ref. 1029

SILICONE 75 ref. 1035

172 gr 1 unit69 mm

224 gr 1 unit75 mm

Super soft surface
Fabulous rebound + 90%
Luminous colours

UV LIGHT REACTIVE

BOUNCING BALLS - BALLES REBOND - SPRINGBÄLLE
Juggle with the ground - Jonglez avec le sol - Mit dem Boden jonglieren

Rebound + 90%

Rebound + 75%

Rebound + 80%

BALLS • BALLES • BÄLLE

1 4 5 6 7 8 9

COLOURS - COULEURS - FARBEN

1 3

COLOURS
COULEURS
FARBEN

150 gr 12 units63 mm

REBOUND COLOUR ref. 1050

REBOUND MOON ref. 1051

Material: rubber

BUBBLE MOON ref. 1041

BUBBLE MOON PEACH ref. 1044

BUBBLE 68 MOON ref. 1047

BUBBLE 68 MOON PEACH ref. 1048

120 gr 16 units63 mm

140 gr 10 units68 mm

ALL WEATHER JUGGLING BALL… with the pink knob

BLACK LIGHT EFFECT TONY FREBOURG CHOSE THEM
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BALLS • BALLES • BÄLLE

BUBBLE BALL ref. 1040

BUBBLE PEACH ref. 1043

BUBBLE BALL 68 ref. 1045

BUBBLE PEACH 68 ref. 1046

120 gr 16 units63 mm

FLOWER STICK ref. 1536

FLOWER STICK ELEGANCE ref. 1508

FLOWER STICK STAGE ref. 1509

195 gr 1 units70 mm

195 gr 1 units70 mm

195 gr 16 units70 mm

140 gr 10 units68 mm

WEIGHT CONTROL
CONTROLE DES POIDS
GEWICHTKONTROLLE

MIX COLOURS

LITTLE HOLOGRAPHIC DESIGN

BIG HOLOGRAPHIC DESIGN

1 4 5 6 93 7 8

COLOURS - COULEURS - FARBEN

ALL WEATHER JUGGLING BALL… with the pink knob

FLOWER STICK

ø 68 mm ø 63 mm
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DEVIL STICKS • BÂTONS DU DIABLE • DEVIL STICKS

standard colours 

� FANTASY mixed coloursref. 1502

� STANDARD ref. 1501

� FLUO mixed FLUO coloursref. 1503

130/140 gr 25 units675 mm

soft antislip
surface

GRIP-FLASH soft antislip surface
+ silver decoref. 1521

GRIP ref. 1520

130/140 gr 25 units675 mm

Canvas antislip
surfaceCANVAS ref. 1505

130/140 gr 25 units675 mm

both sides
same colour

1 colour per side
DELUXE

ref. 1510

130/140 gr 25 units675 mm

Deluxe hand finish with metallic decoration. 
Finition à la main - déco métallique.
Deluxe Handarbeit - metallisch Deko.

ref. 1511

1 COLOUR

2 COLOURS

130/140 gr 25 units675 mm

MOON Glow ref. 1504

GLITTER COLOURS - COULEURS PAILLETÉES - GLITTERFARBEN

3 5 7 9

COLOURS - COULEURS - FARBEN

�

�

�

Luminous
Phospho
Nachleucht

4 6 GOLDSILVER7

1 3 5 62 7 9

COLOURS - COULEURS - FARBEN

4 5 6 7

PRIMARY COLOURS
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DEVIL STICKS • BÂTONS DU DIABLE • DEVIL STICKS

280 gr 25 units710 mm

FIRE ref. 1530

185 gr 25 units720 mm

FIRE ALU ref. 1531

FIRE ALU DECO ref. 1532

421 65 SILVER7

COLOURS - COULEURS - FARBEN

!
Safety

!
Safety

Spares for Devil - Pièces de rechange Devil - Ersatzteile Devil

Deco MOON Glow

Fire meshDeco Deluxe

Knob EVA black ref. 1547

ref. 1548

ref. 1523

see page 10

450 gr 1 unit900-1460 mm

Extendable from 90 to 146 centimeter
Extensible de 90 à 146 centimètre
Kann von 90 bis 146 Zentimeter ergänzt werden

TELESCOPIC
FIRE INDIAN STICK 

ref. 1515

HAND STICKS for DEVIL

SILICONE 12 mm ref. 1540

SILICONE 14 mm ref. 1541 Beechwood with silicone tubing.
Baguette hêtre avec tube silicone.

Buchenholz mit Silikonschlauch.

Now in bright colours
Aussi en couleurs vives

Auch in Farben
White

SILICONE 12 mm ref. 1539 Colour

White

SILICONE 14 mm ref. 1538 Colour

!
Safety

21 53 SILVER7 9

COLOURS - COULEURS - FARBEN

490 mm

3 5 9 ARE UV LIGHT REACTIVE
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OTHER PRODUCTS • AUTRES ARTICLES • ANDERE PRODUKTE

RINGS - ANNEAUX - RINGE

RING 32

100 gr 25 units

3 8 91

COLOURS

1 2 3

COLOURS

ref. 1020

RING 32 GLITTER ref. 1022

RING 32 MOON ref. 1025

RING JUNIOR ref. 1021

RING JUNIOR GLITTER ref. 1023

RING JUNIOR MOON ref. 1026

RING 40 MOON ref. 1027

WIND RING MOON ref. 1032

32 cm

80 gr 25 units24 cm

4 5 6 7

75321 8 9

PRIMARY COLOURS

COLOURS - COULEURS - FARBEN

GLITTER COLOURS

4 5 6 7

RING 40
140 gr 15 units

ref. 1024

WIND RING ref. 1028

40 cm

140 gr 20 units32.5 cm

4 5 6 7

PRIMARY COLOURS

For outdoor juggling
Pour jongler à l’extérieur
Zum Jonglieren in Freien

ø 40 cm ø 32 cm ø 24 cm WIND RING ø 32.5 cm

4 5 6 7

PRIMARY COLOURS



OTHER PRODUCTS • AUTRES ARTICLES • ANDERE PRODUKTE

CIGARBOX ref. 1550

CIGARBOX FLASH ref. 1551

WOOD + BLACK FELT
BOIS + FEUTRE
HOLZ + FILZ

295 gr
130 x 55 x

195mm

fluo colour
3-5-6-7-9

holographic silver

195 gr
130 x 55 x

195mm

CIGARBOX MOON ref. 1552

3 SCARVES SET ref. 1561

3 SCARVES UV SET ref. 1560

3 SCARVES JUNIOR SET ref. 1562

3 SCARVES UV JUNIOR SET ref. 1559

650 x 
650 mm

60 units

400 x 
400 mm

60 units

TOP - CYLINDRE ref. 1575 S/56 - M/58 - L/60

BOWLER - MELON ref. 1576 S/56 - M/58 - L/60 - XL/62

HATS - CHAPEAUX - HUTE

4 5 6

4 5 6

COLOURS

COLOURS

24
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OTHER PRODUCTS • AUTRES ARTICLES • ANDERE PRODUKTE

GIFT - CADEAU - GESCHENKE

Diabolo to be mounted with spares
of different colours

Diabolo Gift Sets - all sets come with « Telebag » telescopic
handsticks and string.

PICCOLINO KIT The ultimate challenge !ref. 1471

RAINBOW KIT ref. 1477

ARLEQUINO KIT The perfect colourful gift 

8 sided – multi coloured – 
exclusive design

All Mister Babache bean bags have a double envelope for quality and safety and bear the CE label

ref. 1476

3 beautiful gold 130 gr bean bags

FLASH BEACH SET Exclusive design – multifaced 
bean bags

ref. 1276

MB SOFT GOLD SET ref. 1275

SOFT STAR 8/4 SET ref. 1277

PLATE ref. 1001

PLATE MOON ref. 1002

PLATE GLITTER ref. 1003

WOODSTICK ref. 1005

90 gr 44 units240 mm

60 cm long

PLASTIC STICK ref. 1006 40 cm long 5 6 7

PRIMARY COLOURS

41 5 6 97

COLOURS - COULEURS - FARBEN

SPINNING PLATES -  ASSIETTES CHINOISES - JONGLIERTELLER

GLITTER COLOURS

4 5 6 7

Flexible and unbreakable material for the users’ safety.

Matériel souple et incassable pour la sécurité des utilisateurs.

Geschmeidiges und unzerbrechliches Material für die Sicherheit der Benutzer.
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DIABOLOS - DISCOVERY LINE

COLOURS
COULEURS
FARBEN

DIABOLINO

Great quality toy
Jouet de grande qualité
Erstqualität Spielzeug

Rubber - Caoutchouc - Gummi 74 mm

66 mm 110 gr74 mm 30 unitsref. 1401

4 5 6 7

54 6 7

41 6

5 6

2 4

1 2

*
*
*
*

ARLEQUINO

Exclusive colour combination
Une présentation exclusive
Exklusive Farbkombination

Rubber - Caoutchouc - Gummi
74 mm

66 mm 110 gr74 mm 30 unitsref. 1402

COLOURS
COULEURS
FARBEN

PINNOCCHIO

Fantastic value for money
Rapport qualité-prix exceptionnel
Fantastisches Preis Leistung

EVA
90 mm

75 mm 85 gr90 mm 30 unitsref. 1410

4 5 6 7 9

COLOURS
COULEURS
FARBEN

BIRDIE

Exclusive “Golf Ball” surface for
improved performances
Très rapide - Lancers très hauts
Sehr schnell - Springt hoch

Rubber - Caoutchouc - Gummi
95 mm

77 mm 145 gr95 mm 30 unitsref. 1415

1 2 4 5 6 7 8

Great value for money - excellent for initiation and first figures.
Excellent rapport qualité/prix - idéal pour les premières figures.
Tolles Preis-Leistungsverhältnis - für die ersten Tricks geeignet.

Publicity

(upon order 4 weeks)
(sur commande 4 semaines)
(zur Bestellung 4 Wochen){*
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DIABOLOS - DISCOVERY LINE

COLOURS
COULEURS
FARBEN

MILLENIUM

New construction
Nouvelle technologie
Neue Konstruktion

New construction
L’avance de la technique
Neue Konstruktion

115 mm

115 mm

102 mm 165 gr115 mm 30 units
ref. 1418

MILLENIUM
MOON

ref. 1419

4 6 7

MILLENIUM
RAINBOW

Colourmix - cups and cones
Mélange de couleurs - calottes et cônes
Kappen und Kegeln in verschiedenen Farben

Colours - Couleurs - Farben:
mix of ref 1418

102 mm 165 gr115 mm 30 units

ref. 1420

COLOURS
COULEURS
FARBEN

GALAXY

Great quality - mini price
Remarquable qualité - prix modeste
Sehr gute Qualität - mini Preis

EVA
135 mm

120 mm 190 gr135 mm 30 units
ref. 1440

4 5 6 7 9

54 6 7

41 6

5 6

2 4

1 2

*
*
*
*

ARLEQUIN MEDIUM

115 mm

115 mm

100 mm 250 gr115 mm 30 unitsref. 1429

5 93

EVA

EVA

EVA

RUBBER - CAOUTCHOUC - GUMMI

The most popular one !
Le plus demandé !
Der Populärste !

(upon order 4 weeks)
(sur commande 4 semaines)
(zur Bestellung 4 Wochen){*
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DIABOLOS - PERFORMANCE LINE

COLOURS
COULEURS
FARBEN

RUBBERKING

The “King” of the medium diabolos.
Le “Roi” des diabolos moyens !
Der “König” der mittleren Diabolos.

Rubber cups -  weight control - 
for stage and advanced jugglers.

Gummi - Gewichtskontrolle - für die
Bühne und erfahrene Jongleure.

Rubber - Caoutchouc - Gummi
125 mm

108 mm 200 gr125 mm 28 unitsref. 1430

1 2 4 5 6 7 8

High technology - Technologie de pointe - Spitzen Hochtechnologie

9

COLOURS
COULEURS
FARBEN

PICCOLINO

Ultimate challenge !
Super mini-diabolo

Rubber - Caoutchouc - Gummi
65 mm

45 mm 40 gr65 mmref. 1405

4 5 6 7

Axles in carbon and steel
Special designs and materials

Lighter weight
Axes en carbone et acier

Nouveaux dessins et matériaux
Légèreté

Achse aus Stahl und Kohlenfaser
Neue Design und Materiale

Leichtigkeit

Caoutchouc - poids contrôlés - 
pour jongleurs confirmés.



5 9

5 8

5 6

4 5

2 9

1 4

1 2

Attraction ! Exclusive colour combination.
Mélange de couleurs attractif et exclusif.
Exklusiver Farbkombi ! Attraktiv !

Rubber - Caoutchouc - Gummi

155 mm

130 mm 335 gr155 mm 20 units

41 6

ARLEQUIN

ARLEQUIN ARLEQUIN MEDIUM ARLEQUINO

ARLEQUIN BEACH
ref. 1457

ref. 1455

54 6 7

COLOURS • COULEURS • FARBEN

PERFORMER

For the stage - Top of the giant Line !
Pour la scène - Super diabolo géant !
Für die Bühne - Super riesig Diabolo !

185 mm

160 mm 360 gr185 mm 5 unitsref. 1465

PERFORMER MOON
UV LIGHT REACTIVE

ref. 1466

1 4 5 6 7 9

HIREX

29

DIABOLOS - PERFORMANCE LINE

COLOURS
COULEURS
FARBEN

EAGLE

Surface “Golf Ball” - exclusive and nice.
Exclusivité: surface “Balle de golf”.
“Golfball” Fläche - exklusiv und schön.

Rubber - Caoutchouc - Gummi
158 mm

130 mm 315 gr158 mm 20 unitsref. 1460

41 5 6 7 8 9
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DIABOLOS - PERFORMANCE LINE

FINESSE TECHNOLOGY

REDUCED HEIGHT

CONE - CUP IN
STRAIGHT LINE

SLIDING ANGLE
FOR STRING

LA
R

G
ER

 D
IA

M
ET

ER
 O

F 
C

U
P

More precision by juggling
closer to the body.

Flat inside
cup

Large rim for
good grip

245 gr lighter weight prevents
muscular trauma.

COLOURS • COULEURS • FARBEN

FINESSE

NEW DIABOLO CONCEPT - NOUVEAU CONCEPT DE DIABOLO
NEUES DIABOLO KONZEPT “World Champion in Las Vegas”

130 mm

135 mm 245 gr130 mm 20 unitsref. 1450

FINESSE MOON
ref. 1453

1

4

3

5 6

7 9

For more performances and new figures
Pour plus de performances et de figures
Für neue Figuren und Leistungen

HIREX

HIREX

Antonin Hartz
World Champion in Las Vegas
with the “Finesse” diabolo and
the “XTREME” diabolo sticks
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DIABOLOS - PERFORMANCE LINE

EVOLUTION 1

EVOLUTION KITS FOR FINESSE 

ref. 1451

Longer ring for fingers tricks and dance

Bague longue pour la danse et figures avec les doigts

Langer Ring für Fingerfiguren und Tanzen

EVOLUTION 2
ref. 1452

Ring with one-way ballbearing

Bague avec roulement à billes unidirectionnel

Ring mit einweg Kugellager

EVOLUTION 3

ref. 1456

EVOLUTION 4

ref. 1454

ref. 1469

Colour : 4 red

5 yellow

6 Blue

7 Green

Rainbow 3 colors

CHARGER
ref. 1462

ADAPTER
ref. 1464

BATTERY
ref. 1706

2 x 6 gr

ref. 1463

2 x 10 gr

Your complete set of additional weight for the “Finesse” diabolo

Système de poids additionnel pour diabolo “Finesse”

System zusätzlichen Gewichtes für diabolo “Finesse”

}

For two LEDS’ modules

DC 9V = 300 mA • 2.7 VA

Rechargeable



NEW MISTER BABACHE TOP SYSTEM

DIABOLO STICK ENERGY GENERATION DIABOLOGY

DIABOLOS STICKS AND SPARE PARTS

GLOW AND BLACK LIGHT EFFECT
PHOSPHORESCENTE ET REACTIVE AUX U.V.
NACHLEUCHTEND UND UV REAKTIV

ENERGY CLASSIC

Colour BlackGRIP SOFT

10 mm 45 gr34 cm

10 mm 51 gr34 cm

10 mm 51 gr34 cm

ref. 1722

ENERGY COLOUR ref. 1720

ENERGY MOON ref. 1723

1 32 5 7 ALU9

COLOURS - COULEURS - FARBEN

The advantages are 
- Economy of movements of acceleration
- Avoid the articular and muscular traumatism, 

the shocks are absorbed by the stick
- The stick remains stiff and precise during the 

execution of tricks save acceleration.

Cool ! As in the pole vault, in intensive use, the stick multiplies the acceleration and the diabolo reaches very quickly its maximal rotation.
Génial, comme au saut à la perche, en utilisation intensive la baguette démultiplie l’accélération et le diabolo atteint très rapidement sa rotation maximum.

Genial, wie im Stabhochsprung, in der intensiven Benützung, untersetzt das Stäbchen die Beschleunigung und das Diabolo erreicht seine maximale Umdrehung sehr schnell.

The advantages are 
- Economy of thread, the fastening is in the top 
of the stick
- With figures “throwing of sticks” the extremity 

deteriorates and cuts the thread. Now we don’t
change the stick anymore, but only the top

Les avantages sont :
- Economie de mouvements 

d’accélération
- Evite les traumatismes 

articulaires et musculaires, 
les chocs sont amortis
par la baguette.

- La baguette reste rigide et 
précise lors de l’exécution de 
figures hors accélération.

Les avantages sont :
- La ficelle est libre, elle ne 

s’entortille plus
- Economie de ficelle, la fixation 

est en haut de la baguette
- Avec les figures «  lâchés de 

baguettes » l’extrémité se 
détériore et coupe la ficelle. 
Maintenant on ne change plus 
de baguette mais seulement le
capuchon

Die Vorteile sind:
- Sparsamkeit von 

Beschleunigungsbewegungen.
- Vermeide die Gelenk und 

Muskelverletzungen, 
die Schocks sind vom 
Stäbchen abgeschwächt.

- Das Stäbchen bleibt während 
der Erfüllung von Figuren 
außer Beschleunigung 
steif und genau.

Die Vorteile sind:
- Die Schnur ist frei, sie schlingt 

nicht herum
- Sparsamkeit von Schnur, das 

Festmachen ist oben auf dem 
Stäbchen.

- Mit heftigen Aufschlagen 
verschlechtert sich die Hülse 
und schneidet die Schnur. 
Jetzt ändert man nicht mehr 
das ganze Stäbchen, sondern 
nur die Ersatzhülse.

32

3 5 9

SUPER SILICON GRIP 
WITH FLUO COLOURS

ARE UV LIGHT REACTIVE
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DIABOLO STICKS AND SPARE PARTS

ENERGY LUMINOUS

Baguettes lumineuses,
éclairage LED
rechargeables avec 
le chargeur 
KIT EVOLUTION 4 
du diabolo Finesse

Leuchtende Stäbchen,
nachfüllbarer

Beleuchtung LED
mit dem EVOLUTION

KIT 4 des Diabolos
Finesse

Luminous sticks, rechargeable LED lighting with the
charger EVOLUTION KIT 4 of the Finesse diabolo

ENERGY LUMINOUS ref. 1750

E-LED ref. 1470

CHARGER ref. 1462

ADAPTER ref. 1464

BATTERY ref. 1706

For two stick. Detective lamps
Pour deux baguettes. Lampes témoins
Für zwei Stäbchen

DC 9V = 300 mA • 2.7 VA

Rechargeable

10 mm 70 gr37.8 cm

1 4 6 7

COLOURS
COULEURS

FARBEN
LED {

E-TOP ref. 1741

With the repair kit ref: J01740, you can
replace the tips damaged during the releases
of sticks or …
Avec le kit de réparation X TOP réf :
J01740 – E TOP réf : J01741 vous 
pouvez remplacer les embouts blessés lors
des lâchers de baguettes ou…
Mit dem Reparaturkit Nr.: J01740 können
Sie die während der Auflassen von Stäbchen 
verletzten Kappen ersetzen oder …

...according to the number of juggling diabo-
los, your threads of various lengths are alrea-
dy ready.
… selon le nombre de diabolos utilisés vos
ficelles de différentes longueurs sont déjà
prêtes.
…nach der Anzahl von benutzten Diabolos
sind ihre Schnüre unterschiedlicher Längen
schon bereit.

ENERGY NAKED ref. 1725

10 mm 28 gr32 cm

Extra stick without handle, nor aluminium top
Baguette de rechange sans poignées, ni embout aluminium
Ersatzstäbe ohne Griff und ohne Aluminium Hülse

RECHARGEABLE LED MODULES FOR DIABOLO STICKS “ENERGY LUMINOUS”



DIABOLOS STICKS AND SPARES PARTS

DIABOLO STICK XTREME GÉNÉRATION DIABOLOGY
WITH THE NEW MISTER BABACHE TOP SYSTEM

SUPER SILICON GRIP 
WITH FLUO COLOURS

XTREME CLASSIC

Colour Black

In case of breakage, option to 
change the threaded insert.

En cas de rupture, possibilité de 
changer la tige filetée.

Im Falle eines Bruches besteht die
Möglichkeit die Hülse auszutauschen.

TUBE ALUMINIUM

GRIP SOFT

10 mm 45 gr34 cm

10 mm 51 gr34 cm

ref. 1732

XTREME COLOUR ref. 1730

1 32 5 7 ALU9

3 5 9

COLOURS - COULEURS - FARBEN

ARE UV LIGHT REACTIVE

12
3
4
5

Telebag

closedopen

34

STICK - BAGUETTES - STÄBE

TYPE

PINE
BRUT

TELEBAG
color BLACK only

12 mm

10-30 mm

42 cm

22-32 cm

ref.

1480

1479

PINE
VARNISHED 12 mm 42 cm 1481

BEECH
PAINTED 12 mm 42 cm 1483

DELUXE  
BRUT

17-12 mm
turned 42 cm 1484

DELUXE  
PAINTED

1

2

3

4

5 17-12 mm
turned 42 cm 1485

X-SCREW ref. 1742 X-TOP ref. 1740



25 units

25 units

DIABOLOS

REPAIR KITS - SET DE REPARATION - REPARATURSETS

DOUBLE DVD DIABOLOGY

ref.ref.TYPE OF DIABOLO

ARLEQUINO

MILLENIUM

FLASHKINGRUBBERKING

ARLEQUIN
MEDIUM

GALAXY

EAGLE FLASHEAGLE

1701

1499

1702

1494

1700

1498

1496

TYPE OF DIABOLO

FINESSE

ARLEQUIN - JUMBO

PERFORMER

Repair Kits are always complete axles

1499

DIABOLINO

BIRDIE PINNOCHIO

DIABOLOGY PAL
ref. 2360

DIABOLOGY NTSC
ref. 2361

DIABOLO FOLIES PAL
ref. 2370

DIABOLO FOLIES NTSC
ref. 2371

Over 300 new tricks.
Plus de 300 nouvelles figures.
Mehr als 300 neue Tricks.

PART 1 AND PART 2
4 LANGUAGES 
ON ONE DVD.

DVD 1 : EDUCATIONAL 1, 2, 3 high and 3 low diabolos siteswap notation - ON STAGE shows.
DVD 2 : FREESTYLE more than 300 advanced tricks + BONUS guests, deleted scenes, and other surprises.

LANGUAGES : ENGLISH – FRANCAIS – DEUTSCH – ESPAÑOL

More than 100 detailed figures – Instructions – Games – Ideas for shows
Plus de 100 figures détaillées – Instructions – Jeux – Idées de spectacles
Über 100 Kunststücke und Figuren – Gebrauchsanweisungen – Spiele – Ideen für Vorführungen
Más de 100 figuras detalladas – Instrucciones – Juegos – Ideas de espectáculos

35



METHODOLOGY 24 PAGES
IN COMIC STRIPS

METHODOLOGIE 24 PAGES
EN BANDES DESSINEES

METHODOLOGIE 24 SEITEN MIT
ZEICHENTRICKDARSTELLUNGEN

50 units

24 PAGES
24 PAGES
24 SEITEN

BALLS BALLES BÄLLE

Language ref. ISBN

FRANÇAIS LO1625 978-2-940065-04-2

DEUTSCH LO1636 978-2-940065-06-6

ENGLISH LO1637 978-2-940065-11-0

ESPAÑOL LO1631 978-2-940065-13-4

ITALIANO LO1630 978-2-940065-14-1

50 units

CLUBS MASSUES KEULEN

Language ref. ISBN

FRANÇAIS LO1731 978-2-940065-17-2

DEUTSCH LO1738 978-2-940065-26-4

ENGLISH LO1739 978-2-940065-19-6

ESPAÑOL LO1740 978-2-940065-24-0

ITALIANO LO1729 978-2-940065-18-9

50 units

DIABOLOS

Language ref. ISBN

FRANÇAIS LO1431 978-2-940065-03-5

DEUTSCH LO1638 978-2-940065-07-3

ENGLISH LO1639 978-2-940065-09-7

ESPAÑOL LO1640 978-2-940065-05-9

ITALIANO LO1629 978-2-940065-16-5

PORTUGUES LO1643 978-2-940065-22-6

NEDERLAND LO1645 978-2-940065-23-3

50 units

DEVIL STICKS

Language ref. ISBN

FRANÇAIS LO1626 978-2-940065-25-7

DEUTSCH LO1628 978-2-940065-29-5

ENGLISH LO1627 978-2-940065-27-1

ESPAÑOL LO1732 978-2-940065-28-8

ITALIANO LO1623 978-2-940065-12-7

24 PAGES
24 PAGES
24 SEITEN

24 PAGES
24 PAGES
24 SEITEN

24 PAGES
24 PAGES
24 SEITEN
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BOOKS - LIVRES - BÜCHER

HA!HA! LE VIEUX TRUC DU “RAPPORTE LA BABALLE” MAIS MOI, J’AI AMÉLIORÉ 
LE CONCEPT…

FINALEMENT, JE CROIS QUE JE PRÉFÉRAIS L’ANCIENNE MÉTHODE, C'ÉTAIT PLUS TRANQUILLE…

PFFFF
!

PFFFF
!

PFF!

PFF!

HOW TO TEACH AND ENJOY JUGGLING

MISTER BABACHE METHODOLOGY 

WELCOME TO THE FIRST

INTERACTIVE METHODOLOGY

OF JUGGLERY IN COMIC STRIP…

BONJOU
R LES 

AMIS !

JE M'A
PPELLE

  BABI
CHOU ,

 ET JE
 

SERAIS 
VOTRE 

CONSEI
LLER T

OUT AU
 

LONG D
E CES 

 EXERC
ICES ! 

VOUS 

POUVEZ
 VOUS 

ACCOM
PAGNER

 D’UN 

PETIT 
FOND M

USICAL 
…

MAIS D
E GRÂCE…

 ÉVITEZ LE H
ARD-ROCK, OU LA 

MUSIQUE TEC
HNO !!!

ET MA
INTENA

NT, PL
ACE À 

LA MA
ÎTRESSE

 POUR 
VOTRE 

PREMIÈ
RE LEÇ

ON !

POUR B
IEN JO

NGLER 
AVEC U

N 

FOULAR
D,  IL 

EST NÉ
CESSAIR

E 

DE BIE
N LE S

AISIR E
N SON 

MILIEU
, COMM

E JE L
E MON

TRE 

À COTÉ
 …

POF!

POF!

POF!

À PRÉSENT, NOUS ALLONS FAIRE QUELQUES PETITS PASSING’S CHALLENGE AFIN DE RÉVISER UN PEU…

METHODOLOGY ref.LanguageMister Babache Methodology

LO1750ENGLISH“How to teach and enjoy juggling”
Step by step methodology for the trainers and juggling ambassadors80 pages

Available Mars 2007

LO1751FRANÇAIS“La découverte et le plaisir de la jonglerie”
BD pour enseignants et ambassadeurs de la jonglerie

LO1752DEUTSCH“Entdeckung und Vergnügen beim Jonglieren”
Lehrbuch für Trainer, Lehrer und Jongleure

LO1753ESPAÑOL

ISBN

978-2-940065-
31-8

978-2-940065-
30-1

978-2-940065-
32-5

978-2-940065-
33-2

“texte espagnol”
Texte espagnol

DIABOLO A - Z - Methodology 90 pages

MISTER BABACHE methodology 90 pages - strips - 
multiple figures tricks and advices - step by step

25 units

“LA JONGLERIE, PLAISIR SIMPLE ET FACILE”
1 unit

Version française du livre de Dave Finnigan “The complete juggler”
570 pages pour apprendre des centaines de figures avec foulards -
balles - massues - anneaux - bâtons du diable - diabolos etc.
Conseils pour les enseignants, les animateurs et organisateurs de
rencontres de jonglerie.

Language ref. ISBN

FRANÇAIS LO1469 978-2-940065-00-4

DEUTSCH LO1424 978-2-940065-20-2

ENGLISH LO1390 978-2-940065-10-3

ESPAÑOL LO1391 978-2-940065-02-8

ITALIANO LO1641 978-2-940065-08-0

PORTUGUES LO1644 978-2-940065-21-9

Language ref. ISBN

FRANÇAIS LO2302 978-2-940065-01-1
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PACKLINE

red

Colours - Couleurs - Farben

yellow
navy
blue

®

Clubs Belt

Devil Pack Ball Pack

STRAP alone

Carried alone or assembled

Strap sold separately

Sold empty

Strap sold separately

Devil Pack
Straps for Sleeping Bag

10 Rings
10 Clubs

Private items
Personal Papers

Ball Pack
Diabolo Pack
6 Torches &
Fire items

Colourmix n°1 :
red, yellow,

pacific blue, navy blue, green

Colourmix n°2 :
red, pacific blue, navy blueBig Pack

ref. 1096

ref. 1092

ref. 1090

ref. 1093

ref. 1094

To carry and protect your props
Pour le transport et la protection de vos articles

Um Ihre Artikeln mit zu nehmen und zu schützen
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NEW - PACKLINE - NEW

BAG FOR 2 DIABOLOS

BAG FOR 4 DIABOLOS

DIABOLO PACK 2 ref. 1091

DIABOLO PACK 4 ref. 1098

With a pocket for
strings, diabolos’
EVOLUTION KITS

and personal
items.

Internal space for your sticks.
Espace intérieur pour vos baguettes.

Innerer Raum für Ihre Stäbe.

VERY COMPETITIVE PRICE
red yellow

navy
blue

red yellow
navy
blue

Avec poche 
pour ficelles, 

KITS EVOLUTION 
pour diabolos 

et pour vos affaires 
personnelles.

Mit einer Tasche 
für Schnüre, 

EVOLUTION KITS 
für diabolos und 

für Ihre persönliche 
Sachen
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CLUBS
PERFORMANCE LINE

STAR DECO ART

208 gr 525 mm 16 units

ref. 1627

STAR CANDY

208 gr 525 mm 16 units

ref. 1628

1

2 4 6 7

1 1 1

COLOURS

Each club is original, hand made decorated
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TOP CLUB
AIR SHOCK

TOP DEVIL
AIR SHOCK

Not only stronger material,
but also safer

Not only stronger material,
but also safer

© Mister Babache Design

© Mister Babache Design
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TURBO 
BOUNCING BALL 

+ 90%
bounce

Shiny
colours

TURBO BOUNCING BALL ref. 1052

ref. 1053

ref. 1054

240 gr 10 units75 cm

190 gr 10 units69 cm

140 gr 10 units63 cm

Great quality

COLOURS • COULEURS • FARBEN
1 3 4 5 6 7
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COMET POI

During the day switch 
to practice with the coloured 
"comet poi “. 

COMET POI MOON ref.1573

COMET POI COLOUR ref.1572

68 mm 65 gr pair

68 mm 65 gr pair

LIGHT UP YOUR NIGHT SHOWS

Change

31

COLOURS

At night when fire is forbidden,
replace your "double fire" with
phosphorescent 
"comet poi".
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DEVIL STICK
bounce Atomium

Possibility of new tricks with bounces on
the body and on the floor

Ideal for schools (safety and solidity).

Classical juggling, twirling
and swinging.

Big versatility with its “great grip” contact.

ATOMIUM REBOND ref. 1512 185 gr 1 units630 mm
Cristal 4 5 6

COLOURS
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REVERSO RINGS

Magic: juggle with white rings which are going
to be transformed into coloured rings.

RING 32 REVERSO ref. 1036 100 gr 25 units32 cm1

3 4 5 6

1 1 1

7

1

COLOURS
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ENERGY
LUMINOUS

NOW

AVAILA
BLE

see page 33
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FINESSE III
Third generation, 

Available in March, 2007, 

More stability
More spin time



NOTES
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